
Columbus, GA

COUNCIL DISTRICTING COMMISSION

Email byronhickey@ymail.com

Home Phone Home: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31906

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 1

Byron Hickey
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email oscardaise@gmail.com

Home Phone Mobile: 

Address 

Columbus , GA 31907

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 3

Oscar B Daise
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email whailes@knology.net

Home Phone Mobile: 

Address 
P.O. Box 5747
1300 Wynnton Road
Columbus, GA 31906

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 4

Wane A Hailes
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email buckbush7@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31909

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 5

Thomas M Bush
1st Term N/A - N/A

Board Roster
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Email rboren7555@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: 

Alternate Phone Home: 

Address 

Upatoi, GA 31829

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 6

Richard T Boren
1st Term N/A - N/A

Home Phone Mobile: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31901

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 7

Dominick M Perkins
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email mdantonio@columbusga.org

Home Phone :

Position Ex-Officio Member

Judge Marc D'Antonio
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email connieawsmith@yahoo.com

Home Phone Home: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31909

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD5)

Connie W Smith
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email eroldan12@icloud.com

Home Phone Home: 

Address 
 Columbus, GA 31909 

Columbus, GA 31909

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD6)

Edwin C. Roldan
1st Term N/A - N/A
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Email craftylucy@aol.com

Home Phone Home: 

Alternate Phone Mobile: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31904

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD2)

Sue M Smith
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email da357nurse@gmail.com

Home Phone Mobile: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31901

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD4)

Carl Jerome Williams
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email katie@yallapr.com

Home Phone : 

Address 

Columbus, Georgia 31901

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD7)

Katie Bishop
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email david@litnerlaw.com

Home Phone Home: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31906

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD8)

David T. Rohwedder
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email chambers670@att.net

Home Phone : 

Alternate Phone : 

Address 

Columbus, Georgia 31906

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD1)

Barbara Chambers
1st Term N/A - N/A
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Email mspolleys@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31906

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 8

Mary Sue Polleys
1st Term N/A - N/A

Email henriette.cain@gmail.com

Home Phone Mobile: 

Address 

Columbus, GA 31907

Appointing Authority Mayor

Position Mayor's Appointment (CD3)

Senatorial District SD-15

Henriette E Cain
1st Term N/A - N/A

Appointing Authority Council

Position District 2

Vacancy
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